Blatt 12

Endspiel Aufgaben

Analysiere die folgenden Endspielstellungen!

Aufgabe 3

Aufgabe 1

a b c¢c d e f g h

a b ¢ d e f g h

8

7

6

5
4
3

1

%////
B2
=

a b c¢c d e f g h

NS
%% /é///%///////////%///w %%
ANCTN N
N TN
O NG
oW
N\ N NN\
AN N AN N
N D N\ <IN\
o 0] N~ ((e} n <t [ep] Al -~
o] N~ ((e] (o] <t [ep] (V] -—
W\ &I\
A %V///// %7 %7 ////@&m/a
W W
%y/ %Z %y/ %y/
of
N G
/7// R /7// /7//
Lol e <]
RN TR
DN @\ D\ <IN\
[o0] N~ O 0 <t (4p] Al ~—

a b c¢c d e f g h

Weil3 am Zuge.

Weil3 am Zuge.

Aufgabe 4

Aufgabe 2
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Schwarz am Zuge.

Weil3 am Zuge.



